
Page 1 of 1 

 

TATA INSTITUTE OF FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH 
Centre for Interdisciplinary Sciences 

21, Brundavan Colony, Gandipet Road, CBIT Post Office, Hyderabad - 500 075 
                                                            Tel No. : +91-40-2419 5026/5027/5029 

Website: www.tifrh.res.in 

 
 Date:  24-01-2017 

 
Public Tender Ref. No. TFR/PD/IC16-619/0034 
 
To 
Vendor/Bidder, 
 

 
Subject: CORRIGENDUM NO. 1, AGAINST TENDER NO. TFR/PD/IC16-619/0034 DT 26-12-16 for  
                 Supply, Installation, Commissioning of Cryogen free 5T-1T Vector magnet for STM with 4     
                 inch room temperature bore and power supply. 
 
Dear Sir, 

 
Please refer the subject tender published in Times of India (all editions) on 28-12-2016, the 
following amendment to the subject is being issued: 
 
The Corrigendum No. 1 to be read as follows: 

 

1) The Due date is amended as 09-02-2017 upto 13.00 Hrs. instead of 25-01-2017 

 

All other terms & conditions of subject tender shall remain unchanged. This Corrigendum No. 01 is 

an integral part of the subject tender and a copy of the same must be submitted along with the offer 

duly signed and stamped. 

 
 

                                                                                                                       ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER 
                                                                                                                         (PURCHASE SECTION) 

http://www.tifrh.res.in/

